

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.29167-29169/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 03/03/2008 in CMA No. 331/2003 &  
CMA No. 332/2003 & CMA No. 2983/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF  
MADRAS)

N.SELVI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.R.MANOCHARAN Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, operation of the impugned order shall  
remain stayed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master